SMART CITY
INTRODUCTION
001
TMiNET  IoT Intelligent Lighting Control System
Lighting is an essential element of modern society. From outdoor
street lights to household lights, lighting affects people’s mood�and�
sense of security. Unfortunately, lighting is also a major energy user. To
reduce electricity demand and thereof the carbon footprint, LED lighting

011
TMiNET  IoT Intelligent Lighting Control System
ORDERING INFORMATION
EI
IoT Gateway Protocol Server Port Gateway-to-Node
Antenna
Operating
Temperature
4G Antenna Power Cable Input Voltage Mounting IP Rating Color
iNET GATEWAY (Standard)
GWR - Gateway, Regular Version
GWS - Gateway, Small Version
01 - SUB1G
02 - NBiot
03 - RS485
04 - CAN
01 - 4G China + Ethernet
02 - Ethernet
03 - 4G China
04 - 4G North America + Ethernet
05 - 4G Australia + Ethernet
06 - 4G E-Lite + Ethernet
07 - 4G E-Lite
01-（-40~75）
01 - 433MHZ Rubber Rod
02 - 433MHZ Rubber Rod + Extension
03 - 433MHZ Mag Mount,1m
04 - 433MHZ Mag Mount,2m
05 - 433MHZ Mag Mount,3m
06 - 433MHZ Mag Mount,4m
01 - Rubber Rod
02 - Rubber Rod + Extension
03 - Mag Mount
01 - 1m Austrlian Standard Cable with Plug
02 - 1m European Standard Cable
03 - 1m American Standard Cable
04 - 1m American Standard Cable with Plug
22 - 1m Australian Standard Cable
23 - 1m European Standard Cable with Plug
24 - 1m China Standard Cable
25 - 1m China Standard Cable with Plug
01 - AC 90~240V
02 - AC 100~277V
03 - 85~305V
04 - 90~528V
01�-�Screw Mount 01�-�IP30 09�-�Black
EI - E-Lite IoT System Product
EI
Product Range Power Input GPS ProtocolDimmability Operating TempSensor Input Voltage Mounting IP Rating Color
WIRELESS OUTDOOR LIGHTING CONTROLLER NODE (Standard)
01 - AC
02 - DC
00 - GPS Not Included
01 - GPS Included
00 - Non Dimmable
01 - PWM Dimming
02 - 0-10V Dimming
03 - 1-10V Dimming
04 - 10-0V Dimming
05 - 10-1V Dimming
01 - SUB1G
02 - NBiot
03 - RS485
04  -CAN
01 - （-40~75）
00 - No Sensor
01 - Microwave Sensor
02 - Photocell
03 - PIR
04 - Temperature Sensor
05 - Humidity/soil Moisture Sensor
06 - Methane Detector
07 - CO Detector